THE CITY OF PLAT	City of Saint Paul				City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560
	Legislation Details				
File #:	RES 12-1583 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	City Council	
			Final actio	n: 8/22/2012	
Title:	Authorizing the Fire Department to enter into a joint powers agreement with the Saint Anthony Fire Department for the use of St. Paul Fire Department training facilities.				
Sponsors:	Kathy Lantry				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Saint Anthony Fire Department agreement.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
8/28/2012	1	Mayor's Office		Signed	
8/22/2012	1	City Council		Adopted	Pass